

08/11/13, wef

ASS. REC. BY: *Marcus*

REF: *CCG/C7120012641/4e23*

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No: *SLW 3084*

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

N/S	O/S

Bal. or Market Value: *865k*

IDAC Accident Rpt: Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: *15* days Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum: *20* % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

off

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date: Person Contacted:

LT A 34052

Veh No:

SLW 3084

Yr Regn:

6/2/18

Type: M/Car / M/Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

CA 7

Make:

Honda veler

c.c

1496

Colour

slu

A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading

64906

T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No:

C/No:

R U 11230841

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

215/60R16

R:

BS / DUM / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO or

Front

R/Bal.

6 mm

Rear

R/Bal.

6 mm

L/Bal.

6 mm

L/Bal.

6 mm

D.O.A.

17/11/20

D.O.I.

17/11/20

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Rear & L/R

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

Rep 800

Raise corner m.s.s.g

hardly 189.20 Sol 7 yrs. 2nd

Not 30975

29/11/20 1/5 \$25,000 conf. with Alan.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Preli. Report

1)

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp

(\$

17

) S + RS. SI

☐

: Interview

(\$

) Photos

☐

: Tech. Invs

(\$

) Others

☐

: Weekend

(\$

)

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I.: (\$

)

TOTAL

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-48 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

Abhi. Ashu

not Affirmed
Kku

17/11/20
L/S @ 25,000 /
15 days

VEHICLE No: SLW 3085Y

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING		ner	\$88.20 ✓
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN	1288.20	Shut Head	\$1,650.00 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE	953.00	Body (GTR)	\$1,100.90 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE TOP SPOILER - Sp. Lwr		nr	\$860.00 X
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	204.80	cr	\$315.20 ✓
2PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$299.10		Scr	\$598.20 X
1PC	TAILGATE 'H' LOGO		ner	\$32.50 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE 'VEZEL' ELBLEM		nr	\$56.50 X
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$364.60	280.60 x 2 = 561.20	cr	\$729.20 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK		Shut/gm	\$181.90 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER		nr	\$48.60 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	175.50	cr	\$368.20 ✓
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS		ner	\$50.00 ✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE HOLDER		nr	\$32.00 ✓
2PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$192.50		Repeat	\$385.00 X
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	101.30	nr	\$199.00 ✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER	593.20	nr	\$863.50 ✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDES @\$395.10	295 x 2 = 590	nr	\$790.20 ✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @165.00	151 x 2 = 302.00	cr	\$330.00 ✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS		nr	\$50.00 ✓
1PC	REAR BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER		nr	\$312.00 ✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER CLIPS	45.00	nr	\$50.00 ✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00		nr	\$90.00 ✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL	517.00	Body (GTR)	\$517.00 ✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		nr	\$188.00 ✓
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$485.00	480.60 x 2 = 961.20	cr	\$970.00 ✓
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @350.00	299.50 x 2 = 599.00	Body / nr	\$700.00 ✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR SIDE N/S PANEL	366.20	nr	\$399.20 ✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	980.20	crumpled / nr	\$1,330.20 ✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	316.50	nr	\$326.50 ✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	495.50	nr	\$688.00 ✓
1PC	REAR LOCK SENSOR	205.40	cr	\$295.00 ✓
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$991.00	981 x 2 = 1962.00	Body / nr	\$1,982.00 ✓
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$450.00	385.10 x 2 = 770.20	nr	\$900.00 ✓
2PCS	REAR FENDER UNDER COVERS @\$299.20	184.50 x 2 = 369.00	nr	\$598.40 ✓
1PC	REAR EXHAUST		nr	\$785.20 X
2PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$45.00		nr	\$90.00 X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEATSHIELD		nr	\$188.90 X
2PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$299.00	180.10 x 2 = 360.20	nr	\$598.00 ✓
1PC	ROOF LINING	1415.30	nr	\$1,885.20 ✓
1PC	REAR DOOR N/S		nr	\$981.20 X
1PC	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK N/S	322.50	nr	\$399.50 ✓
1PC	REAR WIPER ARM	105.40	nr	\$166.50 ✓

1533940

1PC	RAER WIPER MOTOR	345.20	Jm	\$688.90	✓
1PC	RAER WIPER BLADE		SLC	\$88.60	X
1PC	REAR AXLE BEAM		11	\$1,650.00	X
2PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS @\$305.10		11	\$610.20	X
2PCS	REAR WHEEL HUB BEARINGS @\$450.00		11	\$900.00	X
1PC	REAR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL N/S	1005.20	Bals	\$1,080.20	✓
1PC	BONNET	855.20	Buc	\$915.00	✓
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$151.00		Bmf	\$302.00	✓
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR		SLC	\$285.20	X
1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS		11	\$50.00	✓
1PC	BONNEY INNER RUBBER		11	\$65.00	✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK		11	\$135.50	✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK CABLE		SLC	\$199	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	75.20	D15	\$950.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	321.00	Bmf	\$480.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	48.00 x 2 = 96	Bmf	\$130.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	162.30	Torn	\$399.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	466.00	Torn	\$480.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERS @\$180.00	121 x 2 = 242.00	11	\$360.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$445.00	327 x 2 = 654.00	11	\$890.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER		11	\$315.00	X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS		11	\$50.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER		11	\$30.00	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE		11	\$525.00	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH	385.00	CNE	\$548.00	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	38.00	11	\$48.00	✓
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$2950.00	1859.20 x 2 = 3718.40	CNE	\$5,900.00	✓
2PCS	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$145.00	85 x 2 = 170.00	CNE	\$290.00	✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	576.20	Bmf	\$745.00	✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	188.20	D15	\$322.00	✓
1SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS		11	\$30.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$688.20		11	\$1,376.40	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$166.50		11	\$333.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$295.00	185.00 x 2 = 370	Torn	\$590.00	✓
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	1005.20	Bmf/pun	\$1,569.00	✓
2PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISHS @\$155.20		SLC	\$310.40	X
1PC	RADIATOR	1649.40	Bmf/pun	\$1,817.90	✓
1PC	RADIATOR FAN COWLING		11	\$245.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR FAN BLADE		11	\$121.00	X
1PC	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR		11	\$450.00	X
1PC	FRONT LOCK CENTRE BRACKET		CNE	\$115.00	✓
1PC	AIR DUCT	188.00	11	\$215.00	✓
1PC	AIR CLEANER BOX		11	\$650.20	X
1PC	FRONT WIPER GARNISH		11	\$388.00	X
1PC	BATTERY TRAY		11	\$145.90	X
1PC	WASHER TANK		11	\$245.80	X
				\$51,204.10	

S.NETT

1PC REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT

11 \$50.00 40

1SET	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	1.11	\$280.00	200
1SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Shuttle	\$380.00	300
1SET	REAR REVERSE VIDEO CAM	M.S	\$450.00	350
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	Best	\$50.00	X
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shuttle	\$280.00	200
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	ru	\$50.00	✓
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	11	\$200.00	X
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	11	\$50.00	X
1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	1.11	\$50.00	30
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$80.00	30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR		\$80.00	50
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR WINDSCREEN		\$150.00	120
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CHSHION UPHOLSTERY		\$120.00	80
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED ROOF LINING		\$380.00	120
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST		\$100.00	60
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK		\$100.00	60
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	11	\$120.00	X
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	11	\$380.00	X
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER		\$380.00	300
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$280.00	150
	TO REFILL AIR CON GAS		\$120.00	100
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS		\$4,800.00	3000
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$3,000.00	2000
			\$63,134.10	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: _____
Date: _____

7-30049
202
1-24039.20
SN-1170.00
L-6070
31279.2